
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

261 

146 

79 

969 

124 

100 

58 

385 

89 

636 

61 

78 

102 

91 

71 

610 

413 

93 

8 

Name 

Marcel Rabenbauer 

Alexander Heimrath 

Sebastian Bartel 

Marcus Pelz 

Tino Krämer 

Patrick Wiemer 

Horst Rudlof 

Musa Erdogan 

Özlü Erdal 

Sabrina Braun 

Stefan Weiß 

Carlos Echalar 

Vanessa Klee 

Magdalena Kosch 

Timo Brauer 

Armin Herkenrath 

David Banduch 

Manuel Neufeld 

Adriane Polak 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

8:25.016 

8:25.130 

8:25.219 

8:26.117 

8:26.678 

8:30.155 

8:40.177 

8:40.620 

8:44.926 

8:51.575 

8:53.194 

8:59.510 

8:59.600 

9:04.084 

9:10.549 

9:11.329 

9:14.049 

8:25.932 

9:01.012 

Diff 

0.114 

0.203 

1.101 

1.662 

5.139 

15.161 

15.604 

19.910 

26.559 

28.178 

34.494 

34.584 

39.068 

45.533 

46.313 

49.033 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:39.811 

1:39.319 

1:39.426 

1:38.855 

1:39.266 

1:39.643 

1:42.085 

1:41.931 

1:42.907 

1:44.354 

1:43.213 

1:45.135 

1:45.496 

1:46.710 

1:47.901 

1:47.569 

1:48.116 

1:39.312 

1:46.088 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Triupph 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Triupph 

Suzuki 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.114 

Avg. Speed 

148,558 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.855 

Best Speed 

151,786 

Best Lap by 

969 - Marcus Pelz 

Printed: 1.6.2021. 14:07:49 
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DREIER RACING 
01.06.2021. 

SSP 600 - Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:52:32 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.6.2021. 13:30 


